Fluorescent
LED
Innovative Design    Plug ‘n’ Play    Fluorescent & LED    No Dark Spot
f i l l ing the gap...
Introduction
General Product Information
Page
Page

 5
0
How to order?
Mounting
External Dimension
High Output
SLL24BA23NN N/T  24W 580mm
SLL39AB23NN N/T  39W 880mm
SLL54AB23NN N/T  54W 1180mm
SLL14T/H 2200K INTERNA
SLL14T/H 3000K WARM
SLL14T/H 4000K COOL
SLL14T/H 6500K DAY
SLL14T/H 8000K SKY
SLL14T/H BLUE
SLL14T/H GREEN
SLL14T/H RED
SLL21T/H 2200K INTERNA
SLL21T/H 3000K WARM
SLL21T/H 4000K COOL
SLL21T/H 6500K DAY
SLL21T/H 8000K SKY
SLL21T/H BLUE
SLL21T/H GREEN
SLL21T/H RED
SLL24T/H 2200K INTERNA
SLL24T/H 3000K WARM
SLL24T/H 4000K COOL
SLL24T/H 6500K DAY
SLL24T/H 8000K SKY
SLL24T/H BLUE
SLL24T/H GREEN
SLL24T/H RED
SLL39T/H 2200K INTERNA
SLL39T/H 3000K WARM
SLL39T/H 4000K COOL
SLL39T/H 6500K DAY
SLL39T/H 8000K SKY
SLL39T/H BLUE
SLL39T/H GREEN
SLL39T/H RED
SLL54T/H 2200K INTERNA
SLL54T/H 3000K WARM
SLL54T/H 4000K COOL
SLL54T/H 6500K DAY
SLL54T/H 8000K SKY
SLL54T/H BLUE
SLL54T/H GREEN
SLL54T/H RED
C
E